Metric Tonnes of “Bentonite Mud 

Powder” confirming to IS 6186-

1986 Type-II specified for drilling 

purposes to CMPDI Exploration 

Camps at Talcher & Kosala of 

Angul district and Gopalpur of 

Sundargarh district, Odisha. 

10,62,880.00 21,500.00 
365 (Three 

hundred 

sixty five) 

2. Time Schedule of Tender : 

Sl. 

No. 
Particulars Date Time 

a. Tender e-Publication date 26.05.2017 16.30 Hours 

b. Document download start date 26.05.2017 17.00 Hours 

c. Document download end date 10.06.2017 17.00 Hours 

d. Bid Submission start date 26.05.2017 17.00 Hours